lots are used for a single-purpose, the lots together are considered one (1) lot for zoning purposes (sometimes 
referred to as a “zoning lot”). Also called Parcel.  

Lot, Corner. A lot located at the 
intersection of two (2) streets or a lot 
bordered on two (2) sides by a curving 
street, any two (2) sides of which form an 
angle of one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees or less.  

Lot, Through. Any interior lot having 
frontage on two (2) more or less parallel 
streets as distinguished from a corner lot. 
The property owner shall choose which 

lot line shall be considered the front lot line.   

Lot, Interior.